
CLASSEMENTS DES CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE PISTE MASTERS 2012

OMNIUM DAMES
Pl. Nom Prénom Club Comité

MD1 1 RIBAULT Christelle GMS VILLENEUVE LA G. Ile de France Championne de France
2 DUPRE Emilie A.C. CUSSET Auvergne
3 SAUVAGE Sophie CO COURONNAIS Normandie

VITESSE 200m HOMMES
MH1 1 DUBLE Arnaud S.A. MERIGNAC Aquitaine Champion de France

2 DROLLEE Arnaud U.S. CRETEIL Ile de France
3 LACAINE Sébastien G. CROCHU DE VEIGNE Centre

MH2 1 GAUTIER Gaël G. CROCHU DE VEIGNE Centre Champion de France
2 DUJARRIER Yann E.C. VELIZY 78 Ile de France

3 REVEL Yohann E.C. AVRAISE Centre
MH3 1 DA CRUZ Alberto C.M.S. VILLENEUVE LA G. Ile de France Champion de France

2 AGGAR Ahcen ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE Ile de France
3 CAPOROSSI Bruno V.S. TREGNEUX Bretagne

MH4 1 PIOTTE Claude BELLERIVE S. C. Auvergne Champion de France
2 LIGER Laurent E.S. DE STAINS Ile de France
3 LEINENWEBER Didier MERIGNAC V.C. Aquitaine

MH5 1 VERNET Philippe U.S. BOIS SAINT DENIS Ile de France Champion de France

2 MERY Bruno P.A.C. AVALLON Bourgogne
3 SIOUL Dominique U.S. CRETEIL Ile de France

MH6 1 RAMET Didier O. GRANDE-SYNTHE Nord Pas de Calais Champion de France

2 DIVO François U.S.M. GAGNY Ile de France
3 RICHEFORT Jean Michel E.C. VELISY 78 Ile de France

MH7 1 DANGLETERRE Marc GAZ ELEC DOUAIS Nord Pas de Calais Champion de France

2 DUBLE Jean Louis S.A.MERIGNAC Aquitaine
3 MUSELET Christian V.C. CERGY PONTOISE Ile de France

MH8 1 BRIAT Michel A.A.O.C. WISSOUS Ile de France Champion de France
2 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SP CYCLISME Ile de France

3 NICOLOSI Joseph V.C. BROU Ile de France

POURSUITES HOMMES
MH1 1 THOMAS Sébastien A.C. CUSSET Auvergne Champion de France

2 DUMONTEL Loïc U.V. NEUBOURG Normandie
3 KERFOURN Vincent E.C. VELIZY 78 Ile de France

MH2 1 CHANDAVOINE Karl A.C. LANESTER 56 Bretagne Champion de France

2 DERQUENNE Olivier E.C. MONTGERON VIGNEUX Ile de France
3 REVEL Yohann E.C. AVRAISE Centre

MH3 1 FRETTE Yann E.C. MONTGERON VIGNEUX Ile de France Champion de France
2 MARTIN Frédéric LOIRE ET SILLON CYCLISTE Pays de la Loire
3 LETTELIER Tony LEUCRIE ESPOIR QIMPER Bretagne

MH4 1 MONTIER Pascal V.C. ROUEN 76 Normandie Champion de France
2 BONNEAU Eric E.C. VELISY 78 Ile de France

3 LIGER Laurent E.S. DE STAINS Ile de France
MH5 1 LANGLOIS Didier J.S. FERTE GAUCHER Ile de France Champion de France

2 MOREL Eric V.C. BROU Ile de France
3 SUIRE Jacques MERIGNAC V.C. Aquitaine

MH6 1 BOVO Patrick V.C.DOUVAINE Rhone Alpes Champion de France
2 RAMET Didier O. GRANDE-SYNTHE Nord Pas de Calais
3 BRIENS Bernard V.C. BOURGTHEROULDE Normandie

MH7 1 BREURE Jean Claude U.S. METRO TRANSPORTS Ile de France Champion de France
2 DUPIN Claude U.C. GAMBAISIENNE Ile de France

3 MASOLA Christian PARIS CYCLISTE O. Ile de France
MH8 1 BRIAT Michel A.A.O.C. WISSOUS Ile de France Champion de France

2 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SP CYCLISME Ile de France
3 PELLE Raymond V.C. VETERANS PARISIENS Ile de France



CLASSEMENTS DES CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE PISTE MASTERS 2012

SCRATCH HOMMES
MH1 1 THOMAS Sébastien A.C. CUSSET Auvergne Champion de France

2 BEGOT Steeve V.S. SEYNOIS Cote d'Azur
3 MUSELET Julien V.C. CERGY PONTOISE Ile de France

MH2 1 REVEL Yohann E.C. AVRAISE Centre Champion de France
2 GUERET Jérome A.C. OCTEVILLE Normandie

3 DERQUENNE Olivier E.C. MONTGERON VIGNEUX Ile de France
MH3 1 DA CRUZ Alberto C.M.S. VILLENEUVE LA G. Ile de France Champion de France

2 FRETTE Yann E.C. MONTGERON VIGNEUX Ile de France
3 FOSSE Ludovic V.C.C. LES PIEUX Normandie

MH4 1 DAUGEARD Philippe U.V. NEUBOURG Normandie Champion de France

2 BONNEAU Eric E.C. VELISY 78 Ile de France
3 LIGER Laurent E.S. DE STAINS Ile de France

MH5 1 SUIRE Jacques MERIGNAC V.C. Aquitaine Champion de France
2 CORVAISIER Philippe V.C. FONTAINEBLEAU AVON Ile de France

3 LANGLOIS Didier J.S. FERTE GAUCHER Ile de France
MH6 1 RAMET Didier O. GRANDE-SYNTHE Nord Pas de Calais Champion de France

2 RICHEFORT Jean Michel E.C. VELISY 78 Ile de France
3 BOVO Patrick V.C.DOUVAINE Rhone Alpes

MH7 1 BREURE Jean Claude U.S. METRO TRANSPORTS Ile de France Champion de France
2 GRIGNON René C.M.S. VILLENEUVE LA G. Ile de France
3 MASOLA Christian PARIS CYCLISTE O. Ile de France

MH8 1 BRIAT Michel A.A.O.C. WISSOUS Ile de France Champion de France
2 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SP CYCLISME Ile de France
3 LANGLOIS Roger C.S.M. CLAMART Ile de France

CLM HOMMES
MH1 1 DUBLE Arnaud S.A. MERIGNAC Aquitaine Champion de France

2 DROLLEE Arnaud U.S. CRETEIL Ile de France

3 KERFOURN Vincent E.C. VELIZY 78 Ile de France
MH2 1 GAUTIER Gaël G. CROCHU DE VEIGNE Centre Champion de France

2 DUJARRIER Yann E.C. VELIZY 78 Ile de France
3 SOULAINE Geoffroy V.C. NEUILLY Ile de France

MH3 1 DA CRUZ Alberto C.M.S. VILLENEUVE LA G. Ile de France Champion de France
2 BENVENUTO Jean Paul E.C. VELIZY 78 Ile de France
3 FRETTE Yann E.C. MONTGERON VIGNEUX Ile de France

MH4 1 LEINENWEBER Didier MERIGNAC V.C. Aquitaine Champion de France
2 PIOTTE Claude BELLERIVE S. C. Auvergne

3 DAUGEARD Philippe U.V. NEUBOURG Normandie
MH5 1 VERNET Philippe U.S. BOIS SAINT DENIS Ile de France Champion de France

2 SIOUL Dominique U.S. CRETEIL Ile de France

3 LANGLOIS Didier J.S. FERTE GAUCHER Ile de France
MH6 1 RAMET Didier O. GRANDE-SYNTHE Nord Pas de Calais Champion de France

2 DIVO François U.S.M. GAGNY Ile de France
3 COLLET Jean Michel V.C. VETERANS PARISIENS Ile de France

MH7 1 DANGLETERRE Marc GAZ ELEC DOUAIS Nord Pas de Calais Champion de France
2 MUSELET Christian V.C. CERGY PONTOISE Ile de France
3 DUBLE Jean Louis S.A.MERIGNAC Aquitaine

MH8 1 BRIAT Michel A.A.O.C. WISSOUS Ile de France Champion de France
2 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SP CYCLISME Ile de France

3 LANGLOIS Roger C.S.M. CLAMART Ile de France
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COURSE AUX POINTS HOMMES
MH1 1 DROLLEE Arnaud U.S. CRETEIL Ile de France Champion de France

2 MUSELET Julien V.C. CERGY PONTOISE Ile de France
3 BEGOT Steeve V.S. SEYNOIS Cote d'Azur

MH2 1 CHANDAVOINE Karl A.C. LANESTER 56 Bretagne Champion de France
2 DERQUENNE Olivier E.C. MONTGERON VIGNEUX Ile de France

3 REVEL Yohann E.C. AVRAISE Centre
MH3 1 MERET Jean Philippe A.S. VARENOISE Ile de France Champion de France

2 DA CRUZ Alberto C.M.S. VILLENEUVE LA G. Ile de France
3 BORNET Alain A.S. VARENOISE Ile de France

MH4 1 BONNEAU Eric E.C. VELISY 78 Ile de France Champion de France

2 DAUGEARD Philippe U.V. NEUBOURG Normandie
3 MENAGER Thierry V.C. EVREUX Normandie

MH5 1 SUIRE Jacques MERIGNAC V.C. Aquitaine Champion de France
2 CORVAISIER Philippe V.C. FONTAINEBLEAU AVON Ile de France

3 LANGLOIS Didier J.S. FERTE GAUCHER Ile de France
MH6 1 RAMET Didier O. GRANDE-SYNTHE Nord Pas de Calais Champion de France

2 BOVO Patrick V.C.DOUVAINE Rhone Alpes
3 LEMOINE Patrick C.S.M. PUTEAUX Ile de France

MH7 1 GRIGNON René C.M.S. VILLENEUVE LA G. Ile de France Champion de France
2 MUSELET Christian V.C. CERGY PONTOISE Ile de France
3 MASOLA Christian PARIS CYCLISTE O. Ile de France

MH8 1 BRIAT Michel A.A.O.C. WISSOUS Ile de France Champion de France

2 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SP CYCLISME Ile de France
3 MERIADEC Albert U.C. GAMBAISIENNE Ile de France


